
I.D.:	68617729

Achizitie	materiale	de	comunicatii

Data
publicarii

03.05.22 Coduri	CPV 31681000-3

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

06.05.22 Pretul	estimativ: 2.300,00	RON	-	2.500,00	RON

Descriere: 1	Tub	termocontractabil	de	60	mm,	100	buc/set	=	1	set	;	2	Caseta	sudura	fira	optica	=	10
buc	;	3	Cutie	terminala	fira	optica,	similar	model	ULTIMODE	TB-04H	=	10	buc	;	4	Cutie
distributie,	similar	FTTH	ULTIMODE	GP6DW-7(1-in/4-out,	12	splice,	8	cuple	SC)	=	4	buc	;	5
Cutie	distributie,	similar	FTTH	PPO-12	OPTON	(	2-in/12-out,	12	splice,	12	cuple	SC/LC)	=	2	buc
;	6	Patchcord	fibra	optica	singlemode	duplex,	SC-ST,	1	m	=	10	buc	;	7	Patchcord	fibra	optica
singlemode	duplex,	LC-ST,	1	m	=	10	buc	;	8	Patchcord	fibra	optica	singlemode	duplex,	SC-
SC,	30	m	=	2	buc	;	9	Patchcord	fibra	optica	singlemode	duplex,	LC-SC,	30	m	=	2	buc	;	10
Pigtail	SC/UPC	SM9/125	0.9mm,	l=1m	=	50	buc	;	11	Set	4	pigtail-uri	fibra	SC	singlemode,
similar	ULTIMODE	=	10	buc	;	12	Set	4	pigtail-uri	fibra	LC	singlemode,	similar	ULTIMODE	=	10
buc	;	13	Cupla	LC	duplex	singlemode,	similar	ULTIMODE	=	25	buc	;	14	Cupla	SC	duplex
singlemode,	similar	ULTIMODE	=	20	buc	;	15	Cupla	SC-SC	singlemode,	similar	ULTIMODE	=	50
buc	;


